PRODUCT DATASHEET

KLLVB

External riser for KLL

Y

Fix with:

Standard finish
Optional finish

HD Reference

HD KLLVB60.150
HD KLLVB60.200
HD KLLVB60.300
HD KLLVB60.400
HD KLLVB60.450
HD KLLVB60.500
HD KLLVB60.600
- KLLVB60.750

)
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KLLVB60.800
KLLVB60.900

HD KLLVB110.150
HD KLLVB110.200
HD KLLVB110.300
HD KLLVB110.400
HD KLLVB110.450
HD KLLVB110.500
HD KLLVB110.600
HD KLLVB110.750

KLLVB110.800

HD KLLVB110.900

Toothed round head bolt / flange nut

VM

ZMKLLVB60.150
ZMKLLVB60.200
ZMKLLVB60.300
ZMKLLVB60.400
ZMKLLVB60.450
ZMKLLVB60.500
ZMKLLVB60.600
ZMKLLVB60.750
ZMKLLVB60.800
ZMKLLVB60.900
ZMKLLVB110.150
ZMKLLVB110.200
ZMKLLVB110.300
ZMKLLVB110.400
ZMKLLVB110.450
ZMKLLVB110.500
ZMKLLVB110.600
ZMKLLVB110.750
ZMKLLVB110.800
ZMKLLVB110.900

mm
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

<>
mm

146
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VERGOKAN

Pre-galvanised
Hot-dip galvanised
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mm kg/stk @ Stock Unit

1,528
1,629
1,830
2,032
2,133
2,234
2,435
2,501
2,588
2,762
2,934
2,755
2,956
3,158
3,259
3,360
3,561
3,863
3,549
4,165
1,455
1,542
1,716
1,891
1,978
2,065
2,239
2,501
2,588
2,762
2,416
2,503
2,677
2,851
2,939
3,026
3,200
3,462
3,549
3,723

Minimum number bolts and nuts VM6.10: 8 pieces.
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	KLLVB
	External riser for KLL
	Fix with:
	Toothed round head bolt / flange nut




